
Classificació Equips

Trofeu Tardor Edat Escolar 2023

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

18 de novembre

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

ESCOLAR C

1 CG Osona A 140,600CAT

ABADIA MALDONADO, KAMILA 7,600 8,3009,600 33,9008,40046650

ELICES AGUILERA, MAIA 8,000 8,2009,100 33,8008,50053357

PASTOR LA ROSA, NOA 7,800 9,0009,900 35,8009,10053364

PRAT CORTADELLES, SIRA 8,200 9,30010,100 37,1009,50036131

38,700 31,600 34,800 35,500

2 CG Osona C 135,300CAT

BARRERA BAUCELLS, MARTINA 6,300 8,9009,400 32,9008,30049321

MARIN MARTINEZ, SARA 6,400 8,7009,900 33,2008,20056811

MORENO PUJOL, GEMMA 7,700 7,2009,800 33,4008,70056700

PUERTAS LOPEZ, VERA 7,900 9,1009,700 35,8009,10054567

38,800 28,300 33,900 34,300

3 CG Osona B 113,800CAT

CARBONELL SERRA, ABRIL 6,400 7,5009,300 31,5008,30046413

GALVEZ JULIAN, LUA 5,300 7,1009,300 26,8005,10048929

HERNANDEZ CRUS, AINARA 7,200 3,9008,900 27,0007,00053543

MORENO COLOMER, LUCIA 7,200 5,6009,100 28,5006,60054711

36,600 26,100 24,100 27,000
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ESCOLAR D

1 CG Osona A 148,400CAT

ALTIMIRAS JUANOLA, LAIA 8,700 9,20010,600 38,0009,50036130

CASTILLA JARAMILLO, JUDITH 9,000 8,4009,300 35,8009,10054674

FONT MARTINEZ, JANA 0,000 9,0009,600 26,9008,30031700

NOGUER CONCA, EMMA 8,300 0,0000,000 8,3000,00036129

NOGUER CONCA, NURI 7,900 7,5009,300 34,0009,30036122

VILARO SANCHEZ, LAIA 8,600 9,50010,300 38,40010,00031691

39,800 34,600 36,100 37,900

2 CG Vilanova A 143,500CAT

DOMINGUEZ BARES, PAULA 9,000 7,4009,700 35,7009,60054799

GUERRERO POVEDA, MARIONA 7,900 7,9009,600 34,3008,90050268

GUTIERREZ PLAZA, OLALLA 9,400 8,30010,500 37,6009,40036686

ROVIRA OLIVELLA, AINA 9,100 7,60010,000 35,9009,20051310

39,800 35,400 31,200 37,100

3 CG Osona B 135,400CAT

ARDERIU TRULLAS, MUNTSA 0,000 6,0009,600 24,4008,80049074

CALVO PEREZ, LAIA 7,100 7,2009,400 23,7000,00045168

NUÑEZ CASAS, ALBA 6,800 6,9000,000 22,3008,60035967

PALAU COILLARD, MAIWENN 8,400 0,0009,700 27,3009,20051693

ROQUETA PLADEVALL, BLANCA 8,600 6,5009,500 33,5008,90049125

SCHENKEL RAMIREZ, SELVA 7,600 8,9009,600 35,0008,90045202

38,400 31,700 29,500 35,800
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ESCOLAR B

1 CG Bergueda A 143,300CAT

AYALA APARICIO, CARLA 8,800 9,6008,100 35,5009,00054903

JORDANA CALLE, JUDIT 8,900 9,6009,200 36,9009,20055031

JORDANA CODINA, TXELL 8,800 9,5008,600 35,2008,30054897

OLTEAN DOBRESCU, ALÍCIA 8,200 9,3008,500 34,9008,90054900

RIBERA AVILÉS, BRUNA 8,000 8,5008,800 33,7008,40054854

35,100 34,700 38,000 35,500

2 CG Osona B 138,820CAT

CASEDELLA LINARES, MARTINA 7,800 8,6008,800 33,8008,60053717

NUÑEZ CASAS, ABRIL 0,000 8,2009,100 26,1008,80053360

POU CASELLAS, LAIA 8,000 0,0009,500 26,5009,00054664

PRAT ARIMANY, IVETTE 8,200 9,1009,300 26,6000,00053537

PUIG MARSO, ABRIL 7,500 8,5008,500 33,3008,80050584

VEGAS ALBELLA, ENNIA 7,200 8,9000,000 25,0208,92054581

36,700 31,500 35,100 35,520

3 CG Osona A 138,400CAT

COROMINAS ARIMANY, LAURA 7,800 9,7009,200 35,7009,00053375

FONT SALA, NAIA 7,800 8,8008,900 34,0008,50054702

PUJOL PUJOLS, ISONA 7,500 7,9009,000 32,9008,50053363

SANCHEZ MADAULA, MARIA 8,300 9,4009,200 35,8008,90054703

36,300 31,400 35,800 34,900

4 CG Osona C 134,120CAT

ANDUJAR FUENTES, IRATI 6,100 0,0000,000 6,1000,00054680

FLORIDO RUIZ, GAL.LA 7,900 8,7008,500 32,8007,70054583

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, SARA 7,800 8,3009,300 33,8208,42054548

OJEDA GOMEZ, NOA 7,400 8,4008,900 33,4008,70054669

PAVÓN MARTÍNEZ, ÀFRICA 7,600 4,8008,500 29,1008,20054501

PICART PAGES, HELENA 0,000 8,5008,900 26,0008,60054582

35,600 30,700 33,900 33,920
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